CTC Industrial Rotary
Isolators Range
• Weatherproof to IP65
• Easy installation
• Multiple M20/M25
knockouts up to 63 amp
top and bottom
• M25/M32 knockouts
up to 100amp top and
bottom
• Can be locked in the off
position using a padlock
(not supplied)
• Earth and Neutral
terminals are included
• Captive retained cover
screws
• Conforms to IEC 60947-3
Insulated IP65 3 Position Change Over switches available to order upon request
in 20, 32, 40, 63, 80 & 100 Amp AC21
NEW LARGE ENCLOSURE
20amp and 32amp available
NEW
Part No. Amp Pole Voltage Enclosure Size
RI-20A-4P 20 4 415V 125x100x120mm
RI-32A-4P 32 4 415V 125x100x120mm
RI-40A-4P 40 4 415V 175X114X135mm
RI-20A-4PL 20 4 415V 175x114x135mm
RI-32A-4PL 32 4 415V 175x114x135mm
RI-63A-4P 63 4 415V 175x114x135mm
RI-100A-4P 100 4 415V 240x160x165mm
T: 01453 821798  F: 01453 823736  E: sales@ctcukltd.co.uk 11